
$12GARLIC BREAD (V)

Homemade garlic bread 

Fried polenta crumbed calamari & tartare sauce

CALAMARI     $18
Fried halloumi & chipotle mayo

HALLOUMI FRIES (V) $16

Bacon wrapped scallops, mustard sauce & garlic bread

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS     $19

S T O N E G R I L L S

the.grand.wellington 

HUMMUS & PITA (V) $15

Marinated pork belly & sesame slaw

PORK BELLY BITES     $19
Served with toasted ciabatta

SMOKED SEAFOOD CHOWDER     $16

Garlic tiger prawns & spinach

TIGER PRAWNS $19

Stone grill is a unique way of dining - allowing you to cook your 
own steak on a heated volcanic stone using no added fats or 

oils! Cooked to perfection, just how you like it! 

TWO FOR $40 EVERYDAY UNTIL 7PM

200g or 400g lean rump steak, mixed leaf salad, fries & 
chimichurri sauce

MT VICTORIA RUMP     $25 | $34

200g or 400g lean rump steak, prawns, scallops, cara-
melised onions, tartare sauce, mixed leaf salad & fries

ISLAND BAY SURF ‘N’  TURF     $35 | $45

250g sirloin steak, black king tiger prawn, mixed leaf 
salad, fries & tartare sauce

CAKE TIN     $41

200g lean rump steak, lamb, chicken, ham, mixed leaf 
salad,  fries, bearnaise sauce & chimichurri

WELLINGTON MIXED GRILL     $44

250g eye fillet steak wrapped in bacon, mixed leaf salad, 
fries & bearnaise sauce 

BEEHIVE     $40

Halloumi, mix of fresh vegetables, grand apple slaw, 
fries & garlic butter

THE BOTANICAL (V)     $32

S I D E S  &  C O N D I M E N T S

Peppercorn gravy

200g lean rump steak, mixed leaf salad, fries & 
chimichurri sauce

MT VICTORIA RUMP

    $4
Mushroom gravy     $4
Gravy     $3
Garlic butter     $2
Bearnaise sauce     $2
Chimichurri sauce     $2

Fries     $7
Fried egg     $2
Caramelised onions    $4
Side salad     $5
Side vegetables     $5
Mashed potato     $5

CHANGE-UP
Salad to vegetables     $3
Fries to mash     $3

S T A R T E R S  &  S H A R E S

thegrandwellington thegrandwellington.com

Sticky bbq sauce

CHICKEN WINGS

$16
$16Buffalo Sauce

Mussels with bacon & Worchester sauce

MUSSELS KILPATRICK     $19

With camembert, mozzarella & blue cheese

PULL-APART GARLIC LOAF (V)     $18

POPCORN CHICKEN     $18

POPCORN CAULIFLOWER (V)     $16



Beef patty, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

THE STANDARD     $22

Jerk chicken, mango salsa, lettuce, onion, tomatoes, 
sour cream & grand hot sauce

THE JAMAICAN ME HUNGRY     $24

M A I N S

B U R G E R S

Plant based patty, tomato, lettuce, onion, vegan aioli & 
fries

THE BUDDHA (V)     $24

Fried halloumi, pickles, grand apple slaw, jalapenos & 
chipotle mayo

THE BIG CHEESE (V)     $24

Double beef patty, bacon, cheese, pickles, onion rings & 
grand apple slaw

THE GRANDE     $28.5

S A L A D S

Chicken, lettuce, anchovies, croutons, bacon, poached egg, 
Caesar dressing & parmesan cheese

CHICKEN CAESAR     $25
Fries, truffle garlic butter & parmesan

TRUFFLE FRIES (V)     $14

the.grand.wellington thegrandwellington thegrandwellington.com

Fries, bacon, gravy, jalapenos & mozzarella

FULLY LOADED     $14

All burgers served with side of fries

Chilli, garlic, crispy noodles, lettuce & cherry tomatoes

Chicken

THAI SALAD (V)*

$24
$24Beef

Battered fish, pickles, tomatoes, lettuce & tartare sauce

THE ARRR, MIGHTY!     $24

$36CHARGRILLED SIRLOIN

300g sirloin, roast potatoes, vegetables & choice of sauce Chicken, bacon, Napoli sauce, cherry tomatoes, spinach & 
pappadelle pasta

CHICKEN BACON PASTA $26

$40BEEF WELLINGTON

Eye fillet wrapped in puff pastry, spinach, mushrooms, 
potatoes, vegetables, bearnaise sauce & gravy

$34LAMB RUMP

Lamb rump, spinach, feta, pinenuts, gravy, roast potatoes 
& vegetables

$28LAMB SHANK

Lamb shank, mashed potato, vegetables & gravy

$25FISH & CHIPS

Beer battered fish, salad, fries & tartare sauce

Pork rack, mashed potato, grand apple slaw & demi-glaze

PORK RACK $34

Grilled market fish, vegetables, mashed potato & lemon 
butter sauce

FISH OF THE DAY $POA

Tofu, rice, avocado, cucumber, edamame, carrots, 
sweetcorn & vegan mayo

POKE BOWL $24

$25CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Crumbed chicken, napoli sauce, mozzarella, salad & fries

E X T R A S

$22Tofu (v)

FRIES     $7 | $12

POTATO WEDGES     $8 | $13


